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Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory

MEETING AGENDA

Systems Neuroimmunology: Innovative
Strategies, Milestone Objectives, Research
Priorities

March 25-28, 2024

The Banbury Center, Lloyd Harbor, New York

This meeting was organized by
Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University
Robyn Klein, University of Western Ontario

and generously funded by
Andrea B. and Peter D. Klein

MONDAY, MARCH 25

Afternoon Arrivals and check-in at Robertson House

6:00 pm  Reception and dinner

TUESDAY, MARCH 26

7:15 am Breakfast

8:30am Welcome & Scene-Setting
Rebecca Leshan, The Banbury Center
Robyn Klein, University of Western Ontario

8:55am SESSION 1
Chairperson: Robyn Klein, University of Western Ontario

Martin Flajnik, University of Maryland School of Medicine
Brian Daniels, Rutgers University
Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University
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10:55 am

11:55 am

12:30 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory
SESSION 2

Chairperson: Staci Bilbo, Duke University

Anne Schaefer, MPI for Biology of Ageing; Mount Sinai

Ukpong Eyo, University of Virginia

PLENARY DISCUSSION
Moderators: Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University; Robyn Klein, Univ. of Western Ontario

Luncheon

SESSION 3
Chairperson: Leonardo Tonelli, National Institute of Mental Health, NIH

Staci Bilbo, Duke University
Aleksandra Deczkowska, Institut Pasteur

PLENARY DISCUSSION
Moderators: Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University; Robyn Klein, Univ. of Western Ontario

END-OF-DAY WRAP-UP
Chairpersons: Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University; Robyn Klein, Univ. of Western
Ontario

Reception and dinner

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 27

7:15 am

8:30 am

10:30 am

Breakfast

SESSION 4
Chairperson: Peter Grace, MD Anderson Cancer Center

Melanie Gareau, University of California, Davis
Christophe Benoist, Harvard Medical School
Javier Irazoqui, University of Massachusetts Chan Medical School

SESSION 5
Chairperson: Michael D. Burton, University of Texas at Dallas

Irene Salinas, University of New Mexico
Caroline Sokol, Massachusetts General Hospital
Harini lyer, Rice University
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12:00 pm

12:30 pm

2:15 pm

4:30 pm

5:25 pm

6:00 pm

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory

PLENARY DISCUSSION
Moderators: Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University; Robyn Klein, Univ. of Western Ontario

Luncheon

SESSION 6
Chairperson: Anne Schaefer, MPI for Biology of Ageing

Dionna Williams, Emory University
Robyn Klein, University of Western Ontario
Susanna Rosi, Altos Labs

PLENARY DISCUSSION

Moderators: Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University; Robyn Klein, Univ. of Western Ontario

END-OF-DAY WRAP-UP
Chairpersons: Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University; Robyn Klein, Univ. of Western
Ontario

Reception and dinner

THURSDAY, MARCH 28

7:15 am

8:30 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

Breakfast

SESSION 7
Chairperson: Christophe Benoist, Harvard Medical School

Michael D. Burton, University of Texas at Dallas
Peter Grace, MD Anderson Cancer Center

CLOSING SESSION
Chairpersons: Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University; Robyn Klein, Univ. of Western
Ontario

Synthesizing; Refining; Action Plan

Luncheon; Participant Departures
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Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory

PARTICIPANTS

Christophe Benoist, Harvard Medical School

Staci Bilbo, Duke University

Lisa Boulanger, Princeton University

Michael D. Burton, University of Texas at Dallas

Brian Daniels, Rutgers University

Aleks Deczkowska, Institut Pasteur

Ukpong Eyo, University of Virginia

Martin Flajnik, University of Maryland School of Medicine
Melanie Gareau, University of California, Davis

Peter Grace, MD Anderson Cancer Center

Javier Irazoqui, University of Massachusetts Chan Medical School
Harini lyer, Rice University

Robyn Klein, University of Western Ontario

Taylor L. Reynolds, Biogen

Susanna Rosi, Altos Labs

Irene Salinas, University of New Mexico

Anne Schaefer, MPI for Biology of Ageing; Mount Sinai
Carrie Sokol, Massachusetts General Hospital

Leonardo Tonelli, National Institute of Mental Health, NIH

Dionna Williams, Emory University
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